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Tristan Lynn
Iowa College Aid, Des Moines
515-725-3409
tristan.lynn@iowa.gov

Melanie Lord, Foster Care Transition Program Manager
Central Office, Des Moines
515-304-4691
melanie.lord@hhs.iowa.gov 

Michelle Cooper
Northern Service Area
BlackHawk Co. Office
319-292-2443
michelle.cooper@hhs.iowa.gov

Marsha Burke
Eastern Service Area
Scott Co. Office
563-210-1952
marsha.burke@hhs.iowa.gov

Brian Speicher
Des Moines Service Area
Polk Co. Office
515-725-2789
brian.speicher@hhs.iowa.gov

Teresa Jacobs 
Cedar Rapids Service Area
319-550-8179
teresa.jacobs@hhs.iowa.gov 

Less than Full Time Offices
Jason Byers
Western Service Area
Woodbury Co. Office
712-577-1020
jason.byers@hhs.iowa.gov
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